
FINAL EXAM SCHEDULE – JUNE 2023


THURSDAY

June 1

MONDAY

June 12

TUESDAY

June 13

WEDNESDAY

June 14

THURSDAY

June 15

FRIDAY

June 16

MONDAY

June 19

TUESDAY

June 20

WEDNESDAY

June 21

THURSDAY

June 22

FRIDAY

June 23

	 8:30-

11:30AM

8:15-

11:15AM

8:15-

11:15AM

LOCAL 

ASSESSMENT

Periods 1-4

Early Dismissal


Periods 5-9

Early Dismissal


Juneteenth

Holiday


Observed

RATING DAY

8:30-

11:30AM

8:30-11:30AM 8:30-

11:30AM

8:30-11:30AM 8:30-

11:30AM

8:30-11:30A
M

STATE 
ASSESSMENT


US History & 
Government

English

Language Arts

Global History & 
Geography II

Physical Setting/

Earth Science

Geometry Algebra II
 Physical 
Setting/

Physics

12:00-

2:00PM

12:00-

2:00PM

12:00-

2:00PM

LOCAL 

ASSESSMENT


World History 9R


Intro to AP World 
History


Economics

English 9R


English 9H


Pre Calculus


English 10R


English 10H


12:30-

3:30PM

12:30-

3:30PM

12:30-

3:30PM

12:30-

3:30PM

STATE 
ASSESSMENT


Living Environment Algebra I Physical Setting/

Chemistry

French III

Italian III


Spanish III

4+1 Exam


5/4/2023
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