## FINAL EXAM SCHEDULE – JUNE 2023

	THURSDAY June 1	MONDAY June 12	TUESDAY June 13	WEDNESDAY June 14	THURSDAY June 15	FRIDAY June 16	MONDAY June 19	TUESDAY June 20	WEDNESDAY June 21	THURSDAY June 22	FRIDAY June 23
	8:30- 11:30AM	8:15- 11:15AM	8:15- 11:15AM								
LOCAL ASSESSMENT		Periods 1-4 Early Dismissal	Periods 5-9 Early Dismissal				Juneteenth Holiday Observed				RATING DAY
				8:30- 11:30AM	8:30-11:30AM	8:30- 11:30AM		8:30-11:30AM	8:30- 11:30AM	8:30-11:30A M	
STATE ASSESSMENT	US History & Government			English Language Arts	Global History & Geography II	Physical Setting/ Earth Science		Geometry	Algebra II	Physical Setting/ Physics	
	12:00- 2:00PM	12:00- 2:00PM	12:00- 2:00PM								
LOCAL ASSESSMENT	World History 9R Intro to AP World History Economics	English 9R English 9H Pre Calculus	English 10R English 10H								
				12:30- 3:30PM	12:30- 3:30PM	12:30- 3:30PM		12:30- 3:30PM			
STATE ASSESSMENT				Living Environment	Algebra I	Physical Setting/ Chemistry		French III Italian III Spanish III 4+1 Exam			

## FINAL EXAM SCHEDULE – JUNE 2023